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Bachelor of Social Work Examination May 2024

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

Name

1 W2100197
2 W2100203
3 wW210016C
4 W2100224
5 W2100015
6 W2100002
7 - W2100074
8 W2100174
9 W2100188

10 W2100026

SUNARI MYNSONG

SUCYGRACIA STEN

CHIZITNAT ESTHER

TAMIRA HLYCHHO

BNISHA DAPHI KHARSHIING

TANVI FARZEEN

KMENLANG SUJA

IBADAPBIANG K LYNGDOH

MEMORABLE SNAITANG

NAFTISHA MALNGIANG

728.

721

719,

718

712

710.

705

704

.0 1  WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
.0 2 WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
0 3  WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
.0 4  WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
0 5  ST. EDMUND'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
.0 - 6  ST. EDMUND'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
.0 7 ST.VEbMUND'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
0 8  WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG
.0 9  WOMEN'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG

.0 10 ST. EDMUND'S COLLEGE, SHILLONG

CONTROLLER(E INATIONS

AT/ Phone: 0364-2721212
darETge/website: http://exams.nehu.ac.in

S/ Email: coe@nehu.ac.iﬁ



